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Hunt   Hunt                                              Pref     First Choice   First Choice 

Area   Type   Description               Quota   Issued   Points   Applicants     Success Odds 

----   ----   -----------------------   -----   ------   ------   ------------   ------------ 

001    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 87        3        1              3        100.00%                                    

                                           84        6      < 1              6        100.00%                                    

                                           78       78        0             87         89.66%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

002    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 53        2        1              2        100.00%                                    

                                           51        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                           51       54        0             62         82.26%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

003    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 27        1        1              1        100.00%                                    

                                           26        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                           26       26        0             47         55.32%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

004    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 53        1        1              1        100.00%                                    

                                           52        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                           52       50        0             50        100.00%                                    

005    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 14        1        3              1        100.00%                                    

                                           13        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                           13        0        2              0        100.00%                                    

                                           13        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                           13        4        1              4        100.00%                                    

                                            9        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                            9        9        0             47         19.15%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

006    1      ANY ANTELOPE                206        4        1              4        100.00%                                    

                                          202        3      < 1              3        100.00%                                    

                                          199      201        0            223         89.24%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

007    1      ANY ANTELOPE                136        5      < 2              5        100.00%                                    

                                          131       22        1             22        100.00%                                    

                                          109       11      < 1             11        100.00%                                    

                                           98       99        0            427         22.95%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

008    1      ANY ANTELOPE                304        1        1              1        100.00%                                    

                                          303        6      < 1              6        100.00%                                    

                                          297      155        0            155        100.00%                                    

009    1      ANY ANTELOPE                445        1        2              1        100.00%                                    

                                          444        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          444        2        1              2        100.00%                                    

                                          442        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          442      444        0            655         67.48%                                    
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Hunt   Hunt                                              Pref     First Choice   First Choice 

Area   Type   Description               Quota   Issued   Points   Applicants     Success Odds 

----   ----   -----------------------   -----   ------   ------   ------------   ------------ 

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

010    1      ANY ANTELOPE                237        1        4              1        100.00%                                    

                                          236        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                          236        1        3              1        100.00%                                    

                                          235        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                          235        0        2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          235        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          235        0        1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          235        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          235       37        0             37        100.00%                                    

011    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 21        5        1              5        100.00%                                    

                                           16        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                           16       20        0            137         11.68%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

012    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 93        2        5              2        100.00%                                    

                                           91        0      < 5              0        100.00%                                    

                                           91        0        4              0        100.00%                                    

                                           91        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                           91        2        3              2        100.00%                                    

                                           89        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                           89        0        2              0        100.00%                                    

                                           89        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                           89        3        1              3        100.00%                                    

                                           86        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                           86       86        0            140         61.43%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

015    1      ANY ANTELOPE                558        1        1              1        100.00%                                    

                                          557        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          557      159        0            159        100.00%                                    

016    1      ANY ANTELOPE                354        5        1              5        100.00%                                    

                                          349        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          349      169        0            169        100.00%                                    

017    1      ANY ANTELOPE                681        5        1              5        100.00%                                    

                                          676        3      < 1              3        100.00%                                    

                                          673      321        0            321        100.00%                                    

018    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 92        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                           92       74        0             74        100.00%                                    

019    1      ANY ANTELOPE                162        2        2              2        100.00%                                    

                                          160        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          160        0        1              0        100.00%                                    
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Hunt   Hunt                                              Pref     First Choice   First Choice 

Area   Type   Description               Quota   Issued   Points   Applicants     Success Odds 

----   ----   -----------------------   -----   ------   ------   ------------   ------------ 

                                          160        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          160       76        0             76        100.00%                                    

020    1      ANY ANTELOPE                568        2      < 1              2        100.00%                                    

                                          566      167        0            167        100.00%                                    

021    1      ANY ANTELOPE                507        3      < 2              3        100.00%                                    

                                          504        8        1              8        100.00%                                    

                                          496        4      < 1              4        100.00%                                    

                                          492      283        0            283        100.00%                                    

022    1      ANY ANTELOPE                715        1        2              1        100.00%                                    

                                          714        3      < 2              3        100.00%                                    

                                          711        1        1              1        100.00%                                    

                                          710        3      < 1              3        100.00%                                    

                                          707      331        0            331        100.00%                                    

023    1      ANY ANTELOPE               1419        2        2              2        100.00%                                    

                                         1417        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                         1417        1        1              1        100.00%                                    

                                         1416        6      < 1              6        100.00%                                    

                                         1410      517        0            517        100.00%                                    

024    1      ANY ANTELOPE                555        1        3              1        100.00%                                    

                                          554        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                          554        1        2              1        100.00%                                    

                                          553        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          553        0        1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          553        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          553      180        0            180        100.00%                                    

025    1      ANY ANTELOPE                695        1        6              1        100.00%                                    

                                          694        0      < 6              0        100.00%                                    

                                          694        0        5              0        100.00%                                    

                                          694        0      < 5              0        100.00%                                    

                                          694        0        4              0        100.00%                                    

                                          694        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                          694        0        3              0        100.00%                                    

                                          694        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                          694        0        2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          694        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          694        0        1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          694        4      < 1              4        100.00%                                    

                                          690      117        0            117        100.00%                                    

026    1      ANY ANTELOPE               1080        1        2              1        100.00%                                    

                                         1079        3      < 2              3        100.00%                                    
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Hunt   Hunt                                              Pref     First Choice   First Choice 

Area   Type   Description               Quota   Issued   Points   Applicants     Success Odds 

----   ----   -----------------------   -----   ------   ------   ------------   ------------ 

                                         1076        7        1              7        100.00%                                    

                                         1069        4      < 1              4        100.00%                                    

                                         1065      454        0            454        100.00%                                    

027    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 66        2      < 3              2        100.00%                                    

                                           64       15        2             15        100.00%                                    

                                           49        8      < 2              8        100.00%                                    

                                           41       44        1             81         50.62%                                    

                                            0               < 1            382          0.00%                                    

029    1      ANY ANTELOPE                494        1        4              1        100.00%                                    

                                          493        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                          493        0        3              0        100.00%                                    

                                          493        6      < 3              6        100.00%                                    

                                          487        2        2              2        100.00%                                    

                                          485        2      < 2              2        100.00%                                    

                                          483        5        1              5        100.00%                                    

                                          478        7      < 1              7        100.00%                                    

                                          471      471        0            632         74.53%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

030    1      ANY ANTELOPE                496        2        1              2        100.00%                                    

                                          494        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          494      209        0            209        100.00%                                    

031    1      ANY ANTELOPE                180        1        2              1        100.00%                                    

                                          179        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          179        3        1              3        100.00%                                    

                                          176        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          176      135        0            135        100.00%                                    

032    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 66        3        5              3        100.00%                                    

                                           63        0      < 5              0        100.00%                                    

                                           63        2        4              2        100.00%                                    

                                           61        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                           61        0        3              0        100.00%                                    

                                           61        3      < 3              3        100.00%                                    

                                           58        5        2              5        100.00%                                    

                                           53        5      < 2              5        100.00%                                    

                                           48       48        1             60         80.00%                                    

                                            0               < 1            318          0.00%                                    

034    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 26        4        2              4        100.00%                                    

                                           22        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                           22       13        1             13        100.00%                                    

                                            9        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    
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Hunt   Hunt                                              Pref     First Choice   First Choice 

Area   Type   Description               Quota   Issued   Points   Applicants     Success Odds 

----   ----   -----------------------   -----   ------   ------   ------------   ------------ 

                                            9       11        0             90         10.00%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

035    1      ANY ANTELOPE                188        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          188       78        0             78        100.00%                                    

036    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 27        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                           27       27        0             34         79.41%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

037    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 66        1        2              1        100.00%                                    

                                           65        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                           65        3        1              3        100.00%                                    

                                           62        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                           62       62        0             65         95.38%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

038    1      ANY ANTELOPE                304        1        1              1        100.00%                                    

                                          303        2      < 1              2        100.00%                                    

                                          301      135        0            135        100.00%                                    

039    1      ANY ANTELOPE                106        2        3              2        100.00%                                    

                                          104        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                          104        4        2              4        100.00%                                    

                                          100        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          100        1        1              1        100.00%                                    

                                           99        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                           99      100        0            116         85.34%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

040    1      ANY ANTELOPE                124        4        1              4        100.00%                                    

                                          120        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          120      120        0            128         93.75%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

041    1      ANY ANTELOPE                  3        1        2              1        100.00%                                    

                                            2        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                            2        1        1              1        100.00%                                    

                                            1        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                            1        1        0             20          5.00%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

042    1      ANY ANTELOPE                369        1        4              1        100.00%                                    

                                          368        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                          368        0        3              0        100.00%                                    

                                          368        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                          368        1        2              1        100.00%                                    

                                          367        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    
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Hunt   Hunt                                              Pref     First Choice   First Choice 

Area   Type   Description               Quota   Issued   Points   Applicants     Success Odds 

----   ----   -----------------------   -----   ------   ------   ------------   ------------ 

                                          367       12        1             12        100.00%                                    

                                          355       22      < 1             22        100.00%                                    

                                          333      333        0            376         88.56%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

043    1      ANY ANTELOPE                264        4      < 2              4        100.00%                                    

                                          260        6        1              6        100.00%                                    

                                          254       42      < 1             42        100.00%                                    

                                          212      212        0            362         58.56%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

044    1      ANY ANTELOPE                105        1        1              1        100.00%                                    

                                          104        4      < 1              4        100.00%                                    

                                          100       69        0             69        100.00%                                    

045    1      ANY ANTELOPE                218        2        2              2        100.00%                                    

                                          216        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          216        2        1              2        100.00%                                    

                                          214        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          214       94        0             94        100.00%                                    

046    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 21        5        3              5        100.00%                                    

                                           16        3      < 3              3        100.00%                                    

                                           13       11        2             11        100.00%                                    

                                            2        5      < 2             19         10.53%                                    

                                            0              <= 1            102          0.00%                                    

046    2      ANY ANTELOPE                138        1        6              1        100.00%                                    

                                          137        0      < 6              0        100.00%                                    

                                          137        1        5              1        100.00%                                    

                                          136        0      < 5              0        100.00%                                    

                                          136        1        4              1        100.00%                                    

                                          135        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                          135        1        3              1        100.00%                                    

                                          134        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                          134        4        2              4        100.00%                                    

                                          130        4      < 2              4        100.00%                                    

                                          126       15        1             15        100.00%                                    

                                          111       28      < 1             28        100.00%                                    

                                           83       83        0            154         53.90%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

047    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 77        2        5              2        100.00%                                    

                                           75        0      < 5              0        100.00%                                    

                                           75        7        4              7        100.00%                                    

                                           68        2      < 4              2        100.00%                                    
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Hunt   Hunt                                              Pref     First Choice   First Choice 

Area   Type   Description               Quota   Issued   Points   Applicants     Success Odds 

----   ----   -----------------------   -----   ------   ------   ------------   ------------ 

                                           66       28        3             28        100.00%                                    

                                           38       28      < 3             28        100.00%                                    

                                           10       11        2             68         14.71%                                    

                                            0               < 2            335          0.00%                                    

047    2      ANY ANTELOPE                 27        3        4              3        100.00%                                    

                                           24        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                           24        9        3              9        100.00%                                    

                                           15        6      < 3              6        100.00%                                    

                                            9        9        2             41         21.95%                                    

                                            0               < 2            154          0.00%                                    

048    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 30        1        4              1        100.00%                                    

                                           29        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                           29        5        3              5        100.00%                                    

                                           24        3      < 3              3        100.00%                                    

                                           21       18        2             18        100.00%                                    

                                            3        4      < 2             15         20.00%                                    

                                            0              <= 1            123          0.00%                                    

048    2      ANY ANTELOPE                 63        5      < 3              5        100.00%                                    

                                           58       18        2             18        100.00%                                    

                                           40       27      < 2             27        100.00%                                    

                                           13       15        1             66         19.70%                                    

                                            0               < 1            109          0.00%                                    

050    0      ANY ANTELOPE - MUZZL         27        2        1              2        100.00%                                    

                                           25        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                           25       27        0             32         78.13%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

050    1      ANY ANTELOPE                203        1        6              1        100.00%                                    

                                          202        0      < 6              0        100.00%                                    

                                          202        1        5              1        100.00%                                    

                                          201        0      < 5              0        100.00%                                    

                                          201        0        4              0        100.00%                                    

                                          201        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                          201        2        3              2        100.00%                                    

                                          199        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                          199        1        2              1        100.00%                                    

                                          198        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          198       16        1             16        100.00%                                    

                                          182        7      < 1              7        100.00%                                    

                                          175      179        0            300         58.33%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    
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Hunt   Hunt                                              Pref     First Choice   First Choice 

Area   Type   Description               Quota   Issued   Points   Applicants     Success Odds 

----   ----   -----------------------   -----   ------   ------   ------------   ------------ 

051    1      ANY ANTELOPE                  3        3        3              5         60.00%                                    

                                            0               < 3             17          0.00%                                    

052    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 17        2        5              2        100.00%                                    

                                           15        0      < 5              0        100.00%                                    

                                           15       11        4             11        100.00%                                    

                                            4        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                            4        5        3              7         57.14%                                    

                                            0               < 3            163          0.00%                                    

052    2      ANY ANTELOPE                 33        1        3              1        100.00%                                    

                                           32        2      < 3              2        100.00%                                    

                                           30        3        2              3        100.00%                                    

                                           27        8      < 2              8        100.00%                                    

                                           19       12        1             12        100.00%                                    

                                            7        8      < 1             20         35.00%                                    

                                            0              <= 0             82          0.00%                                    

053    1      ANY ANTELOPE                  8        8        5              8        100.00%                                    

                                            0               < 5            121          0.00%                                    

055    1      ANY ANTELOPE                  7        2      < 5              2        100.00%                                    

                                            5        2        4              2        100.00%                                    

                                            3        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                            3        3        3              3        100.00%                                    

                                            0               < 3             26          0.00%                                    

056    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 16        6        1              6        100.00%                                    

                                           10        5      < 1              5        100.00%                                    

                                            5        7        0             17         29.41%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

057    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 12       13        6             32         37.50%                                    

                                            0               < 6            343          0.00%                                    

058    1      ANY ANTELOPE                  5        5        6             30         16.67%                                    

                                            0               < 6            141          0.00%                                    

059    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 19        2        6              2        100.00%                                    

                                           17        2      < 6              2        100.00%                                    

                                           15        8        5              8        100.00%                                    

                                            7        2      < 5              2        100.00%                                    

                                            5        5        4             12         41.67%                                    

                                            0               < 4            110          0.00%                                    

060    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 11       12        6             22         50.00%                                    

                                            0               < 6            246          0.00%                                    

061    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 18       18        6             35         51.43%                                    

                                            0               < 6            271          0.00%                                    
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Hunt   Hunt                                              Pref     First Choice   First Choice 

Area   Type   Description               Quota   Issued   Points   Applicants     Success Odds 

----   ----   -----------------------   -----   ------   ------   ------------   ------------ 

062    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 14        6        6              6        100.00%                                    

                                            8        0      < 6              0        100.00%                                    

                                            8        8        5              8        100.00%                                    

                                            0               < 5            184          0.00%                                    

062    2      ANY ANTELOPE                 26        6      < 5              6        100.00%                                    

                                           20        2        4              2        100.00%                                    

                                           18        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                           18        3        3              3        100.00%                                    

                                           15        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                           15        7        2              7        100.00%                                    

                                            8        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                            8        0        1              0        100.00%                                    

                                            8        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                            8        3        0              3        100.00%                                    

063    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 36        1        6              1        100.00%                                    

                                           35        0      < 6              0        100.00%                                    

                                           35        0        5              0        100.00%                                    

                                           35        0      < 5              0        100.00%                                    

                                           35        9        4              9        100.00%                                    

                                           26        8      < 4              8        100.00%                                    

                                           18       18        3             40         45.00%                                    

                                            0               < 3            181          0.00%                                    

063    2      ANY ANTELOPE                140        1        2              1        100.00%                                    

                                          139        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          139        0        1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          139        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          139        1        0              1        100.00%                                    

064    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 21       21        6             40         52.50%                                    

                                            0               < 6            307          0.00%                                    

065    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 13        5        3              5        100.00%                                    

                                            8        4      < 3              4        100.00%                                    

                                            4        4        2             13         30.77%                                    

                                            0               < 2             82          0.00%                                    

066    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 12        2        3              2        100.00%                                    

                                           10        4      < 3              4        100.00%                                    

                                            6        6        2              7         85.71%                                    

                                            0               < 2             31          0.00%                                    

067    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 34        9        6              9        100.00%                                    

                                           25        2      < 6              2        100.00%                                    

                                           23       13        5             13        100.00%                                    
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Hunt   Hunt                                              Pref     First Choice   First Choice 

Area   Type   Description               Quota   Issued   Points   Applicants     Success Odds 

----   ----   -----------------------   -----   ------   ------   ------------   ------------ 

                                           10       10      < 5             12         83.33%                                    

                                            0              <= 4            210          0.00%                                    

068    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 31       10        6             10        100.00%                                    

                                           21        9      < 6              9        100.00%                                    

                                           12       13        5             24         50.00%                                    

                                            0               < 5            372          0.00%                                    

069    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 14        2        2              2        100.00%                                    

                                           12        4      < 2              4        100.00%                                    

                                            8        8        1             39         20.51%                                    

                                            0               < 1             97          0.00%                                    

070    1      ANY ANTELOPE                108        2        1              2        100.00%                                    

                                          106        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          106       80        0             80        100.00%                                    

071    1      ANY ANTELOPE                103        1        1              1        100.00%                                    

                                          102       11      < 1             11        100.00%                                    

                                           91       91        0            115         79.13%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

072    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 96        1        6              1        100.00%                                    

                                           95        0      < 6              0        100.00%                                    

                                           95        0        5              0        100.00%                                    

                                           95        0      < 5              0        100.00%                                    

                                           95        0        4              0        100.00%                                    

                                           95        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                           95        2        3              2        100.00%                                    

                                           93        3      < 3              3        100.00%                                    

                                           90       10        2             10        100.00%                                    

                                           80       22      < 2             22        100.00%                                    

                                           58       58        1             65         89.23%                                    

                                            0               < 1            558          0.00%                                    

073    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 80        6      < 5              6        100.00%                                    

                                           74        3        4              3        100.00%                                    

                                           71        7      < 4              7        100.00%                                    

                                           64       13        3             13        100.00%                                    

                                           51       18      < 3             18        100.00%                                    

                                           33       33        2             75         44.00%                                    

                                            0               < 2            399          0.00%                                    

074    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 21        1        5              1        100.00%                                    

                                           20        2      < 5              2        100.00%                                    

                                           18        2        4              2        100.00%                                    

                                           16        4      < 4              4        100.00%                                    
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Hunt   Hunt                                              Pref     First Choice   First Choice 

Area   Type   Description               Quota   Issued   Points   Applicants     Success Odds 

----   ----   -----------------------   -----   ------   ------   ------------   ------------ 

                                           12       12        3             14         85.71%                                    

                                            0               < 3            142          0.00%                                    

075    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 48        1        5              1        100.00%                                    

                                           47        3      < 5              3        100.00%                                    

                                           44        6        4              6        100.00%                                    

                                           38       11      < 4             11        100.00%                                    

                                           27       27        3             37         72.97%                                    

                                            0               < 3            224          0.00%                                    

076    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 10        1        4              1        100.00%                                    

                                            9        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                            9        1        3              1        100.00%                                    

                                            8        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                            8        7        2              7        100.00%                                    

                                            1        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                            1        1        1              3         33.33%                                    

                                            0               < 1             21          0.00%                                    

076    2      ANY ANTELOPE                 12        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                           12        0        0              0        100.00%                                    

077    1      ANY ANTELOPE                  7        6        4              6        100.00%                                    

                                            1        2      < 4              2         50.00%                                    

                                            0              <= 3             31          0.00%                                    

077    2      ANY ANTELOPE                  4        1        1              1        100.00%                                    

                                            3        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                            3        1        0              1        100.00%                                    

078    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 11        1        6              1        100.00%                                    

                                           10        0      < 6              0        100.00%                                    

                                           10        0        5              0        100.00%                                    

                                           10        0      < 5              0        100.00%                                    

                                           10        2        4              2        100.00%                                    

